Mood A5 FSC Soft Feel Notebook
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HIGH-QUALITY A5 NOTEBOOK WITH SOFTFEEL PU COVER.
CONTAINING 160 PAGES OF LINED 80GSM SUSTAINABLY
SOURCED CERTIFIED PAPER AND AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE
OF STUNNING COLOURS. INTEGRATED WITHIN THE NOTEBOOK
IS AN ELASTIC CLOSURE, RIBBON BOOKMARK AND
EXPANDABLE BACK POCKET.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

PU

0.29Kg

50

14.5Kg

430x320x240mm

48201090

China



