Mood A5 FSC Soft Feel Notebook



HIGH-QUALITY A5 NOTEBOOK WITH SOFTFEEL PU COVER.
CONTAINING 160 PAGES OF LINED 80GSM SUSTAINABLY
SOURCED CERTIFIED PAPER AND AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE
OF STUNNING COLOURS. INTEGRATED WITHIN THE NOTEBOOK
IS AN ELASTIC CLOSURE, RIBBON BOOKMARK AND
EXPANDABLE BACK POCKET.

MATERIAL	PU
UNIT WEIGHT	0.29Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	14.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	430x320x240mm
COMMODITY CODE	48201090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China